Sunday, July 22
4:00-6:00 p.m.
4:00-6:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.
Monday, July 23"
7:30-8:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m.

9:15 am.

11:30 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:15 p.m.
Tuesday, July 24th
7:30-8:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m.

9:15 am.

11:30 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

Grand Camp
July 22-26, 2018
**Subject to Change**

Check-In
Kids Swim Check
Dinner
Welcome/Getting Acquainted Games

Evening Prayer

Breakfast

Morning Gathering

High Ropes/Archery/Turtle Snorkel Hunt
Outdoor Rotations

Lunch
Siesta
Art
Free Time
Dinner
Pool Party

Evening Prayer

On Your Own — Questions of the Day
Reflections

Breakfast

Morning Gathering

High Ropes/Archery/Turtle Snorkel Hunt
Outdoor Rotations

Lunch
Siesta
Art
Free Time

Dinner

1 ocation

Mabee (Registration) Building

Pool
King Dining Hall
Main Lawn

Main Lawn

King Dining Hall
Dishman Auditorium
Youth Plaza
King Dining Hall
Lodging
Dishman Auditorium

Ranch
King Dining Hall
Pool
Pool Deck

King Dining Hall
Dishman Auditorium
Youth Plaza
King Dining Hall
Lodging
Dishman Auditorium

Ranch
King Dining Hall



7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:15 p.m.
Wednesday, July 25"
7:30-8:30 a.m.

8:45 a.m.
9:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

8:15 p.m.
Thursday, July 26™
7:30-8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

Sock Hop

Evening Prayer

On Your Own — Questions of the Day
Reflections

Breakfast
Morning Gathering
Yoga/Reptiles Rotations
Lunch
Siesta
Art
Free Time
Dinner
Closing Campfire

Evening Prayer

On Your Own — Questions of the Day
Reflections

Breakfast
Worship

Main Auditorium

Main Auditorium

King Dining Hall
Dishman Auditorium
Riverview Pavilion
King Dining Hall
Lodging
Dishman Auditorium
Ranch
BBQ by the River
Riverfront

Riverfront

King Dining Hall
Chapel on the Hill

Room checkout is by 11:00 a.m. You are welcome to stay and enjoy the ranch for the day.



