Grand Camp July 22-26, 2018 **Subject to Change**

Sunday, July 22		Location
4:00-6:00 p.m.	Check-In	Mabee (Registration) Building
4:00-6:00 p.m.	Kids Swim Check	Pool
5:30 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
7:00 p.m.	Welcome/Getting Acquainted Games	Main Lawn
8:00 p.m.	Evening Prayer	Main Lawn
Monday, July 23 rd		
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:45 a.m.	Morning Gathering	Dishman Auditorium
9:15 a.m.	High Ropes/Archery/Turtle Snorkel Hunt Outdoor Rotations	Youth Plaza
11:30 a.m.	Lunch	King Dining Hall
12:30 p.m.	Siesta	Lodging
2:00 p.m.	Art	Dishman Auditorium
4:00 p.m.	Free Time	Ranch
5:30 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
7:00 p.m.	Pool Party	Pool
8:00 p.m.	Evening Prayer	Pool Deck
8:15 p.m.	On Your Own – Questions of the Day Reflections	
Γuesday, July 24th		
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:45 a.m.	Morning Gathering	Dishman Auditorium
9:15 a.m.	High Ropes/Archery/Turtle Snorkel Hunt Outdoor Rotations	Youth Plaza
11:30 a.m.	Lunch	King Dining Hall
12:30 p.m.	Siesta	Lodging
2:00 p.m.	Art	Dishman Auditorium
4:00 p.m.	Free Time	Ranch
5:30 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall

7:00 p.m.	Sock Hop	Main Auditorium
8:00 p.m.	Evening Prayer	Main Auditorium
8:15 p.m.	On Your Own – Questions of the Day Reflections	
Wednesday, July 25 th		
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:45 a.m.	Morning Gathering	Dishman Auditorium
9:15 a.m.	Yoga/Reptiles Rotations	Riverview Pavilion
11:30 a.m.	Lunch	King Dining Hall
12:30 p.m.	Siesta	Lodging
2:00 p.m.	Art	Dishman Auditorium
4:00 p.m.	Free Time	Ranch
5:30 p.m.	Dinner	BBQ by the River
7:00 p.m.	Closing Campfire	Riverfront
8:00 p.m.	Evening Prayer	Riverfront
8:15 p.m.	On Your Own – Questions of the Day Reflections	
Thursday, July 26th		
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
9:00 a.m.	Worship	Chapel on the Hill

Room checkout is by 11:00 a.m. You are welcome to stay and enjoy the ranch for the day.